Shirley Rose Superannuation Fund
For the period 01 July 2022 to 30 June 2023
Create Entries Report
Create Entries Financial Year Summary   01 July 2022 - 30 June 2023
Tax Summary Amount
15.00 %Fund Tax Rate
(1,060,904.55)Total Profit
68,392.90Less Permanent Differences

Allocations of Foreign Tax Offset to Members
6.95Shirley Rose(ROSSHI00001A) - 100.00 %
Foreign Tax Offset (Label C1) 6.95
Applied/Claimed FTO 6.95
25/10/2023 14:29:05
0.00Shirley Rose(ROSSHI00004P) - 0.00 %
0.00Shirley Rose(ROSSHI00005P) - 0.00 %
Total Foreign Tax Offset Allocated to Members 6.95
25/10/2023 14:29:05
Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount
$
Shirley Rose Superannuation Fund
For the year ended 30 June 2023
Tax Reconciliation Report
C - Income - Gross interest
25000/CBA7199 CBA Direct Investment Account 7199 0.4101/07/2022
25000/Latrobe5128 La Trobe ***5128 311.7405/07/2022
25000/Rabo365145800 Rabobank HISA ***5800 38.7731/07/2022
25000/PIB366919849 Rabobank Premium Saver ***9849 13.0131/07/2022
25000/PIB366919849 Rabobank Premium Saver ***9849 3.7231/07/2022
25000/Ubank7349 Ubank ***7349 19.2331/07/2022
25000/CBA7199 CBA Direct Investment Account 7199 11.2301/08/2022
25000/Latrobe5128 La Trobe ***5128 371.6903/08/2022
25000/ING86506798 ING ***6798 2,819.6004/08/2022
25000/SUNCORP3291 Suncorp Business Saver ***3291 60.7023/08/2022
25000/UBANK391201650 UBank ***1650 95.4327/08/2022
25000/Rabo365145800 Rabobank HISA ***5800 0.0131/08/2022
25000/PIB366919849 Rabobank Premium Saver ***9849 14.9031/08/2022
25000/Ubank7349 Ubank ***7349 2.1131/08/2022
25000/BOQ8383 Bank of Qld ***8383 1.8531/08/2022
25000/SUNCORP3291 Suncorp Business Saver ***3291 96.9031/08/2022
25000/CBA7199 CBA Direct Investment Account 7199 64.0601/09/2022
25000/Latrobe5128 La Trobe ***5128 407.9902/09/2022
25000/HBS13600990I4 Heritage Bank ***0990 I4 272.3417/09/2022
25000/Heritage0990 Heritage Simply Access Account ***0990
S1
0.2230/09/2022
25000/Ubank7349 Ubank ***7349 33.7630/09/2022
25000/BOQ8383 Bank of Qld ***8383 15.9530/09/2022
25000/SUNCORP3291 Suncorp Business Saver ***3291 126.7130/09/2022
25000/CBA7199 CBA Direct Investment Account 7199 121.8601/10/2022
25000/Latrobe5128 La Trobe ***5128 421.9304/10/2022
25000/UBANK214334823 UBank ***4823 214.9318/10/2022
25000/Ubank7349 Ubank ***7349 37.1327/10/2022
25000/MBL5549 Macquarie CMT ***5549 111.5731/10/2022
25000/BOQ8383 Bank of Qld ***8383 2.6231/10/2022
25000/NAB235642016 NAB ***2016 5.7731/10/2022
25000/SUNCORP3291 Suncorp Business Saver ***3291 91.8131/10/2022
25000/CBA7199 CBA Direct Investment Account 7199 149.1601/11/2022
25000/Latrobe5128 La Trobe ***5128 464.1203/11/2022
25000/Rabo3QPNKB Rabobank ***2053QPNKB 936.1617/11/2022

25000/NAB235642016 NAB ***2016 48.1428/02/2023
25000/RaboAA222417739
Y
Rabobank ***739Y 1,148.8828/02/2023
25000/Latrobe5128 La Trobe ***5128 455.9803/03/2023
25000/RaboAA222417739
Y
Rabobank ***739Y 758.8503/03/2023
25000/MBL5549 Macquarie CMT ***5549 0.3131/03/2023
25000/Rabo365145800 Rabobank HISA ***5800 1.0331/03/2023
25000/PIB366919849 Rabobank Premium Saver ***9849 0.0631/03/2023
25000/PIB366919849 Rabobank Premium Saver ***9849 0.1031/03/2023
25000/NAB235642016 NAB ***2016 56.3131/03/2023
25000/CBA7199 CBA Direct Investment Account 7199 0.0401/04/2023
25000/Latrobe5128 La Trobe ***5128 507.2606/04/2023
25000/BQL23343719 Bank of Qld ***3719 2,355.0813/04/2023
25000/MBL5549 Macquarie CMT ***5549 0.2828/04/2023
25000/NAB235642016 NAB ***2016 168.4528/04/2023
25000/Rabo365145800 Rabobank HISA ***5800 6.1830/04/2023
25000/PIB366919849 Rabobank Premium Saver ***9849 0.4330/04/2023
25000/PIB366919849 Rabobank Premium Saver ***9849 0.7530/04/2023
25000/BOQ8383 Bank of Qld ***8383 23.5430/04/2023
25000/CBA7199 CBA Direct Investment Account 7199 0.0201/05/2023
25000/MBL4868 Macquarie ***4868 5,225.2403/05/2023
25000/Latrobe5128 La Trobe ***5128 501.9503/05/2023
25000/BQL23353293 Bank of Qld ***3293 2,089.4911/05/2023
25000/RaboAA22325D21K
Z
Rabobank ***2325 2,897.9522/05/2023
25000/Heritage0990 Heritage Simply Access Account ***0990